Individual Best Times (All Time)

Louis Clayton - (895426) - Poole SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.93
56.81
57.23
57.33
57.53
57.89
58.03
58.17
58.80

1:00.65
1:01.33
1:02.01
1:03.02
1:04.20
1:04.71
1:04.79
1:05.93
1:06.87
1:08.18
1:08.80
1:09.93
1:11.38
1:11.61
1:16.04
1:19.13

1:19.13
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515
491
480
478
473
464
461
458
443
404
390
378
360
340
332
331
314
301
284
276
263
247
245
205
181
181

Round

Date

15/12/18
17/02/19
16/12/17
17/06/18
29/10/117
18/02/18
09/12/17
18/02/18
25/11117
08/04/17
16/07/17
03/12/16
15/10/16
02/10/16
02/07/16
17/07/16
27/02/16
28/11/15
04/10/15
31/10/15
04/07/15
19/07/15
21/02/15
05/10/14
05/07/14
06/07/14

ANINAI4 A

Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Poole Club Championships 2018

Poole Season Starter 2017

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
NSL Western Premier Final

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet

Poole Club Championships

West Dorset December Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet

Poole Season Starter 2016

2016 Dorset Development Competition

Poole Club Championships

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Dorset County 2015 Development Competition

Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs

Poole Club Championships

2014 Dorset Development Competition

2014 Dorset Development Competition
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Venue

Hengrove Park
Bournemouth
Hengrove Park LC
Poole
Dorchester
Littledown
Newport
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Poole
Dorchester
Bournemouth
Poole
Littledown
Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Poole
Millfield
Bournemouth
Poole
Littledown
Poole
Littledown

Littledown

[T PPN,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 2

3
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 3

Pania
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1:22.47
1:25.28
1:27.85

1:31.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.81
55.93
57.33
58.17
57.89
57.23
58.03
58.80
57.53

1:01.33
1:00.65
1:02.01
1:03.02
1:04.20
1:04.79
1:04.71
1:05.93
1:06.87
1:08.80
1:08.18
1:11.38
1:09.93
1:11.61
1:16.04
1:19.13
1:19.13
1:22.08
1:22.47
1:25.28
1:27.85

1:31.40
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160
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491
515
478
458
464
480
461
443
473
390
404
378
360
340
331
332
314
301
276
284
247
263
245
205
181
181
163
160
145
132
118

Round
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ceiver 4
01/12/13
06/07/13
23/02/13
02/12/12

Date

17/02/19
15/12/18
17/06/18
18/02/18
18/02/18
16/12/17
09/12/17
25/11/117
29/10/117
16/07/17
08/04/17
03/12/16
15/10/16
02/10/16
17/07/16
02/07/16
27/02/16
28/11/15
31/10/15
04/10/15
19/07/15
04/07/15
21/02/15
05/10/14
06/07/14
05/07/14
22/02/14
01/12/13
06/07/13
23/02/13
02/12/12

LUISEL LUULILY AYE GITOUP UTHAHIPS 2U 14
West Dorset Christmas Open Meet
Dorset Development Meet

Dorset County Championships

West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet

Meet

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Poole Club Championships 2018

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
NSL Western Premier Final

Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet
Poole Season Starter 2017

Poole Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet
West Dorset December Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet
Poole Season Starter 2016

Poole Club Championships

2016 Dorset Development Competition

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet
Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Dorset County 2015 Development Competition
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Poole Club Championships

2014 Dorset Development Competition

2014 Dorset Development Competition
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
West Dorset Christmas Open Meet

Dorset Development Meet

Dorset County Championships

West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet

Litueuowil
Dorchester
Bournemouth
Littledown

Dorchester

Venue

Bournemouth
Hengrove Park
Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Hengrove Park LC
Newport
Bournemouth
Dorchester
Poole
Bournemouth
Dorchester
Bournemouth
Poole

Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Millfield
Poole

Poole
Bournemouth
Littledown
Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Dorchester
Bournemouth
Littledown

Dorchester
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Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 3

Club Swam Under Level

Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2

3
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 3
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