Individual Best Times (All Time)

Louis Clayton - (895426) - Poole SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
55.93	515	F	15/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Poole	2
56.81	491	Н	17/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Poole	2
57.23	480	F	16/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Poole	2
57.33	478	F	17/06/18	Poole Club Championships 2018	Poole	Poole	4
57.53	473	F	29/10/17	Poole Season Starter 2017	Dorchester	Poole	3
57.89	464	Н	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
58.03	461	F	09/12/17	NSL Western Premier Final	Newport		3
58.17	458	F	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
58.80	443	F	25/11/17	Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
1:00.65	404	F	08/04/17	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
1:01.33	390	F	16/07/17	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
1:02.01	378		03/12/16	West Dorset December Open Meet	Dorchester	Poole	3
1:03.02	360	F	15/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
1:04.20	340	F	02/10/16	Poole Season Starter 2016	Poole	Poole	3
1:04.71	332		02/07/16	2016 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
1:04.79	331	F	17/07/16	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
1:05.93	314		27/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
1:06.87	301		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
1:08.18	284	F	04/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Poole	3
1:08.80	276	F	31/10/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	2
1:09.93	263		04/07/15	Dorset County 2015 Development Competition	Bournemouth	Poole	3
1:11.38	247		19/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
1:11.61	245		21/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Poole	2
1:16.04	205		05/10/14	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
1:19.13	181		05/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
1:19.13	181		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
right 202	4		00/00/4/4	Daviet County Asia Crown Channel 2014	Littledown	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

						Page 2 / 2
1.44.00	100	ZZ/UZ/ 14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	LILLIEUUWII	FUUIE	rage 272
1:22.47	160	01/12/13	West Dorset Christmas Open Meet	Dorchester	Poole	3
1:25.28	145	06/07/13	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
1:27.85	132	23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Poole	2
1:31.40	118	02/12/12	West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet	Dorchester	Poole	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.81	491	Н	17/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Poole	2
55.93	515	F	15/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Poole	2
57.33	478	F	17/06/18	Poole Club Championships 2018	Poole	Poole	4
58.17	458	F	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
57.89	464	Н	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
57.23	480	F	16/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Poole	2
58.03	461	F	09/12/17	NSL Western Premier Final	Newport		3
58.80	443	F	25/11/17	Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
57.53	473	F	29/10/17	Poole Season Starter 2017	Dorchester	Poole	3
1:01.33	390	F	16/07/17	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
1:00.65	404	F	08/04/17	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
1:02.01	378		03/12/16	West Dorset December Open Meet	Dorchester	Poole	3
1:03.02	360	F	15/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
1:04.20	340	F	02/10/16	Poole Season Starter 2016	Poole	Poole	3
1:04.79	331	F	17/07/16	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
1:04.71	332		02/07/16	2016 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
1:05.93	314		27/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
1:06.87	301		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
1:08.80	276	F	31/10/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	2
1:08.18	284	F	04/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Poole	3
1:11.38	247		19/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
1:09.93	263		04/07/15	Dorset County 2015 Development Competition	Bournemouth	Poole	3
1:11.61	245		21/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Poole	2
1:16.04	205		05/10/14	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
1:19.13	181		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
1:19.13	181		05/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
1:22.08	163		22/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Poole	2
1:22.47	160		01/12/13	West Dorset Christmas Open Meet	Dorchester	Poole	3
1:25.28	145		06/07/13	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
1:27.85	132		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Poole	2
1:31.40	118		02/12/12	West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet	Dorchester	Poole	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS